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Ruston - Elementary Cohort 6 /Module 4
Last Name First Name District Email Sign In
Amato Lauren Caddo Lgamato@caddoschools.org
/lf
Antley Donna Ouachita dantley @opsb.net _
7
Bennett Amber Caddo ambennett@caddoschools.org
Birdwell Katie Sabine birdwellk@sabine.k12.la.us K . %_M
0&' l {* LA f"{ ,é,‘/
/
Bloomer Laura Monroe City Schools laura.bloomer@mcschools.net ww
) 8
/
Bolden Katie Richland Parish kbolden@richland.k12.1a.us Wﬁ/‘ 67( o~
<
/1
Branch Mildred Madison Parish mildred.branch@madisonpsb. M@k QQ/\/
U&7
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Brown Antresiya Caddo Anbrown@caddoschools.org
Vv
Clark Shannon Richland Sclark@richland.k12.la.us W
L
Duhon Jennifer Caddo Jkduhon@caddoschools.org C% . W
Elliott Missi Morehouse melliott@mpsb.us W % k
-
Everett Jennifer Ouachita Parish everett@opsb.net { ;37 ?
Fralia Jenifer Natchitoches Jfralia@nat.k12.la.us ,
Grimes Terrance Richland tgrimes@richlandk12.la.us
Gros Lauren Webster Kimberly.gros@websterpsb.or /

8

\ﬂwU\@fb‘; )y
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Guillory Aimee Sabine guillorya@sabine.k12.la.us W&k
yd

Guy Rachel Caddo rsguy@caddoschools.org Q

Harrell Shelley Caddo Parish Ssharrell@caddoschools.org MW%

Krystal.harrison@websterpsb.
org

Harrison Krystal Webster

Hay Haley Lincoln/AEP hhay@aep.latech.edu

- kate.henri i | a
Henriques Kate Lincoln ate ennquiso@:IngOInSChoo M%&L{%\A&J

Lincoln/AE Phillips Laboratory
School

A J/
Holsomback Christian Caddo Parish Cholsombackg;addoschools. (’Mg(/h !/ !Zu ,4 :_1

Hodge Kelly khodge@aep.latech.edu
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Hubbard Deborah Caddo dkhubbard@caddoschools.org
Huffman Heather LaSalle hhuffman@lasallepsb.com
Jackson Cheryl Caddo Parish chejackson@caddoschoois.org Q/V' @/
/]
Johnson Melissa Morehouse mljohnson@mpsb.us '
A
Judd Donna Caddo dsjudd@caddoschools.org W 0)
w /
Malmay Ashley Richland Parish amalmay@richland.k12.la.us M {\,toj m 0; /
/
'
Matthews Dana Webster Parish Dana.matthe\Zig@websterpsb.
/
Moore Shannon Caddo Smoore@caddoschools.org
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Morris Sarah Caddo Smorris@caddoschools.org
Remedies Danena Sabine Parish remediesd @sabine.k12.la.us
Riggs Mary Caddo mriggs@caddoschools.org
Ross Theresa Ouachita Parish theresaross@opsb.net
2
Rounds Tangela Caddo trounds@caddoschools.org
\ Q,/’P\Ouﬂld@
Russell Rosiland Lincoln russellr@gram.edu w4@7
4
A A
Simmons Joyce Caddo Jmsummons@cgaddoschools.or %ﬁﬁ%wwy
. 1
Simpson Cheryl Caddo clsimpson@caddoschools.org M(f
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Smith Samara LaSalle ssmith@lasallepsb.com

Spruell Jaimee Caddo jspruell@caddoschools.org

Stepp Amy Natchitoches Amy.stepp@nat.k12.la.us

g

Stewart Kimberly Ouachita Parish kedwards@opsb.net W’U M A

Stone Rachel Caddo Rhstone@caddoschools.org

Vallery Shauna Lincoln svallery@lincolnschools.org

Wassan Kim Ouachita kimwassan@opsb.net %ﬂ\_/ wgm/
Williams Amy Caddo ahwilliams@caddoschools.org
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wmwoodham@caddoschools. w M OOQ
Woodham Wendy Caddo org QMJ% 09 Kot
<
Woody Jessica Caddo jlwoody@caddoschools.org M &(_)9%%/7
g

Bupwey | o |Coiborre Woenly | (Bogigry )

- = \)ennnfe(o Maxwall @)
MW@\ \JU\W‘FQ( Dosaier @ poss er schooks. cory W d




